Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Messenger - (749987) - Bletchley and District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.58
2:38.12
2:39.65
2:39.66
2:39.83
2:40.07
2:40.45
2:41.24
2:41.89
2:42.23
2:42.53
2:42.92
2:42.93
2:43.38
2:43.83
2:43.91
2:48.83
2:55.59
2:56.02
2:57.30
2:57.81
2:59.65
3:02.74
3:05.37
3:17.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489
457
444
444
443
441
438
431
426
423
421
418
418
414
411
410

376

331
324
321
312
296
284
234

Round

Date

07/02/15
08/03/14
04/10/14
16/06/13
05/10/13
09/03/13
18/01/14
17/11/13
27/06/15
20/04/13
18/11/12
10/03/12
07/12/14
07/10/12
25/04/15
28/04/12
21/01112
11/12/11
02/10/11
05/11/11
12/03/11
19/06/11
09/04/11
22/01/11
10/07/10

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Oxon & North Bucks Championships

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell SC Christmas Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Maxwell January Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylsbury
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Enfield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 4
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.89
2:43.83
2:34.58
2:42.93
2:39.65
2:38.12
2:40.45
2:41.24
2:39.83
2:39.66
2:42.23
2:40.07
2:42.53
2:43.38
2:43.91
2:42.92
2:48.83
2:55.59
2:57.30
2:56.02
2:59.65
3:02.74
2:57.81
3:05.37

3:17.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

426
411
489
418
444
457
438
431
443
444
423
441
421
414
410
418
376
334
324
331
312
296
321
284
234

Round

F

Date

27/06/15
25/04/15
07/02/15
07/12/14
04/10/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
17/11/13
05/10/13
16/06/13
20/04/13
09/03/13
18/11/12
07/10/12
28/04/12
10/03/12
21/01/12
11/12/11
05/11/11
02/10/11
19/06/11
09/04/11
12/03/11
22/01/11
10/07/10

Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Oxon & North Bucks Championships

Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell SC Christmas Meet

Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylsbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Enfield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 4
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
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