Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Messenger - (749987) - Bletchley and District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.58	489	F	07/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:38.12	457	F	08/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:39.65	444	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:39.66	444	F	16/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:39.83	443	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:40.07	441	F	09/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:40.45	438	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:41.24	431	F	17/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
2:41.89	426	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:42.23	423	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
2:42.53	421	F	18/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	2
2:42.92	418	F	10/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:42.93	418	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:43.38	414	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Maxwell	3
2:43.83	411	F	25/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
2:43.91	410	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
2:48.83	376	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:55.59	334	F	11/12/11	Maxwell SC Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	4
2:56.02	331	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:57.30	324	F	05/11/11	Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet	Enfield	Maxwell	3
2:57.81	321	F	12/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:59.65	312	F	19/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
3:02.74	296	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
3:05.37	284	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
3:17.59	234		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.89	426	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:43.83	411	F	25/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
2:34.58	489	F	07/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:42.93	418	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:39.65	444	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:38.12	457	F	08/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:40.45	438	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:41.24	431	F	17/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
2:39.83	443	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:39.66	444	F	16/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:42.23	423	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
2:40.07	441	F	09/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:42.53	421	F	18/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	2
2:43.38	414	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Maxwell	3
2:43.91	410	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
2:42.92	418	F	10/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:48.83	376	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
2:55.59	334	F	11/12/11	Maxwell SC Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	4
2:57.30	324	F	05/11/11	Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet	Enfield	Maxwell	3
2:56.02	331	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:59.65	312	F	19/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
3:02.74	296	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Maxwell	2
2:57.81	321	F	12/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
3:05.37	284	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
3:17.59	234		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS